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● Education is important, we are here 

to help! 

 

Early Years Childcare 
 

 

  

 
● If your child is between 2 and 4 you 

can get support for the costs of 
childcare.  

 
 

     

 
● You can get 15 or 30 hours free. 

 

 

 

 
● Support for 0-5 years is here Via 

Connected Kingston. 
 

 

        

 
● You can find nursery schools that 

offer nursery places here. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.childcarechoices.gov.uk/
https://connectedkingston.uk/services/support-for-0-5-year-olds
https://connectedkingston.uk/services/support-for-0-5-year-olds
https://connectedkingston.uk/services/support-for-0-5-year-olds
https://kr.afcinfo.org.uk/pages/community-information/information-and-advice/school-admissions/nurseries
https://kr.afcinfo.org.uk/pages/community-information/information-and-advice/school-admissions/nurseries
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Schools 
c 

 

 
● Information on starting school in 

Kingston here. This includes a link 
to apply for your child to start 
school. 

 
● More information on secondary 

schools here. 
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Further Studies: 
 

 

 

● Children from the ages of 16 to 18 
must be in either: 
 

- School 
- College 
- Training 
- Volunteering 
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● Kingston College offers lots of 
different courses and 
apprenticeships  

c 

 

 

● There are also courses for adults at 
Kingston Adult Education 

 
 

https://www.kingston.gov.uk/schools-education/apply-infant-junior-primary-school-place-september-intake/1
https://www.kingston.gov.uk/schools-education/apply-infant-junior-primary-school-place-september-intake/1
https://www.kingston.gov.uk/schools-education/apply-infant-junior-primary-school-place-september-intake/1
https://www.kingston.gov.uk/schools-education/apply-secondary-school-place-september-intake/1
https://www.kingston.gov.uk/schools-education/apply-secondary-school-place-september-intake/1
https://www.kingston.gov.uk/schools-education/apply-secondary-school-place-september-intake/1
https://stcg.ac.uk/kingston-college
https://www.kingston.gov.uk/adults-education

